
June 21: International Night
July 19: All white Party
Aug 16: Hawaiian Night
Aug 21: Summer Line Dance Potluck Party
Sept 13: Red Carpet Night
Oct 3,4,5: October Fest Weekend
Oct 25: Halloween Party
Nov 15: Black & White Party
Dec 6: Xmas Party
Dec 31: New Year’s Eve Party

UPCOMING
EVENTS
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Mark your calendar!Mark your calendar!Mark your calendar!

Greetings from the Board of Directors

Monday Social Dance Lesson series 
      Chacha - class duration reduced to 1 hour
      Lesson time: 6:15-7:15pm $15 (drop-in)
      Instructor: Dan Lee
      

NEW: Monday Argentine Tango Classes
     Fundamentals Class - 7:30-8:30PM; 
     Intermediate Level Class 8:30-9:30PM; 
     Guided Practice till 10PM.
     Instructor: Sergei & Olga  
     No lesson on Civic Holiday Aug 4

Sunday Ballroom Lessons (5:30-6:30pm) - 
       International Rumba by Konstantin 
     Annie Lebedeva will substitude Konstaintin on     
Aug 4, 11 while he is away

Friday Salsa/Bachata Lessons (9-10pm) 
       Aug 1: Mark & April (Salsa)
       Aug 8: Jose & Julia
       Aug 15 & 22: Roberto
      Aug 29: Annie Lebedeva (Hustle 8:30-9:15am)

Saturday Morning West Coast Swing Class on
Summer Break

EVENT UPDATES:

https://thewestwayclub.ca/newsletter

DANCE LESSON UPDATES

Line Dance Potluck Party 
on Aug 29 6:30-10PM.
Instructor: Steve & Amina, 6:30-10PM
Bring in your favorite dishes to share
Dress code: Dress to impress

Hawaii Theme Party - Saturday Aug 16, 7PM-
Midnight
Dress code: Dress to impress
DJ: Pino
Aloha! Get Ready to Hula the Night Away! 🌺
Join us for a Hawaiian Dance Party full of
island vibes, swaying hips, and tropical beats!
Dress in your favorite Hawaii outfit.

August whispers of summer's golden glow and
the quiet promise of change. Embrace each
moment. Enjoy the summer! 

We had a fantastic All White theme Party in July.
Thanks to Meagan's Belly Dance group and
Dance To The Rhythm school's Jive and Samba
performances! 

Milonga@West-Way - Aug 14, 8:30-11:30PM
DJ Naz.  Milonga Night: A Night of Passion and
Embrace 
Step into the heart of Buenos Aires right here at
Etobicoke, Toronto!
 Join us for an unforgettable Argentine Tango
Milonga, where the music speaks, the embrace
connects, and every tanda tells a story.



SUNDAY

24
Social & Ballroom
Dancing
6:30-11pm
DJ: Ralph Yuan
International
Rumba lesson
with Konstantin
5:30-6:30pm

31
Social & Ballroom
Dancing
6:30-11pm
DJ: Ralph Yuan
International
Rumba lesson
with Konstantin
5:30-6:30pm

MONDAY

25

1

TUESDAY

5

12

19

26

2

S
29

6
13
20
27

3

July

WEDNESDAY

M
30

7
14
21
28

4

6

27

3

T
1
8

15
22
29

5

W
2
9

16
23
30

6

THURSDAY

T
3

10
17
24
31

7

F
4

11
18
25

1
8

14

21

28

7

4

S
5

12
19
26

2
9

FRIDAY

S
31

7
14
21
28

5

M
1
8

15
22
29

6

September
T

2
9

16
23
30

7

W
3

10
17
24

1
8

T
4

11
18
25

2
9

F
5

12
19
26

3
10

SATURDAY

S
6

13
20
27

4
11

9

27

3
Social & Ballroom
Dancing 6:30-
11pm DJ: Theresa
Yuan
International
Rumba lesson
with Annie
Lebedeva 5:30-
6:30pm

28

4

29 30 31 1

5

15

22

29

2

6

16

23

30

Social & Ballroom
Dancing
6:30-11pm
DJ: Ralph Yuan
International
Rumba lesson
with Annie
Lebedeva
5:30-6:30pm

Social & Ballroom
Dancing
6:30-11pm
DJ: Theresa Yuan
International
Rumba lesson
with Konstantin
5:30-6:30pm

Line dance
practice with
Steve
12:30-3:00pm
Line dance
lesson with
Carolyn 7-9pm
Beginner 1&2

Line dance
practice with
Steve
12:30-3:00pm
Line dance
lesson with
Carolyn 7-9pm
Beginner 1&2

Line dance
practice with
Steve
12:30-3:00pm
Line dance
lesson with
Carolyn 7-9pm
Beginner 1&2

Line dance
practice with
Steve
12:30-3:00pm
Line dance
lesson with
Carolyn 7-9pm
Beginner 1&2

Line Dance Lesson with
Julia & Maria 6:30-9:30pm
withSteve& Amina

LineDance
Party

12-12:30PM
Tea dance
12:30-3:30pm
DJ: John
Dance
Practice
Open Drop-In
5:30-9pm

Tea dance LineDance
12:00-3:30pm Party
DJ: John
Dance
Practice
Open Drop-In
5:30-9pm

6:30-9:30pm
withSteve&
Amina

Tea dance LineDance
12:00-3:30pm Party
DJ: Jamie P
Dance
Practice
Open Drop-In
5:30-9pm

6:30-9:30pm
withSteve&
Amina

Line DanceHigh
Beginner/Improver
Lesson with Lionel
1-3pm.
Social & Ballroom
dancing 6:30-9pm
Salsa&Bachata
9pm-12:30am
DJ: Pino
Lesson with Mark
9-10pm

8

Line DanceHigh
Beginner/Improver
Lesson with Lionel
1-3pm.
Social & Ballroom
dancing 6:30-9pm
Salsa&Bachata
9pm-12:30am
DJ:Robert T.
Lesson withJose
9-10pm

Tea dance Line Dance Line DanceHigh Beginner/Improver
5:30-8pm with LessonwithLionel
Steve&Amina *****************

12:00-3:30pm Party 
DJ: Pino
Dance
Practice 

1-3pm.
Social&Ballroom

Open Drop-In Milonga@Westdancing6:30-9pm
5:30-9pm -Way

8:30-11:30pm 
Salsa&Bachata
9pm-12:30am
DJ: Robert T.
Lesson with
Roberto 9-10pm

Line DanceHigh
Beginner/Improver
Lesson with Lionel
1-3pm.
Social & Ballroom
dancing 6:30-9pm
Salsa&Bachata
9pm-12:30am
DJ: Pino
Lesson with
Roberto 9-10pm

Line DanceHigh
Beginner/Improver
Lesson with Lionel
1-3pm.
Social & Ballroom
dancing 6:30-9pm
Salsa&Bachata
9pm-12:30am
DJ: Pino
Hustle Lessonwith
Annie Lebedeva
8:30-9:15pm

Social & Ballroom
dancing 7pm-12am
DJ: John

Social & Ballroom
dancing 7pm-12am
DJ: Jamie

HAWAII PARTY
Social & Ballroom
dancing 7pm-12am
DJ: Pino

Social & Ballroom
dancing 7pm-12am
DJ: Robert T.

Social & Ballroom
dancing 7pm-12am
DJ: Pino

BEGINNER LINE
DANCE IS
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Beginner Chacha
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6:15-7:15pm 
No Argentine
Tango Lesson
Teachers are
away.
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