August 2025

WEST-WAY CLUB MONTHLY NEWSLETTER



Greetings from the Board of Directors

S

August whispers of summer's golden glow and the quiet promise of change. Embrace each moment. Enjoy the summer!

EVEN

Mark yo

We had a fantastic All White theme Party in July. Thanks to Meagan's Belly Dance group and Dance To The Rhythm school's Jive and Samba performances!

EVENT UPDATES:

Line Dance Potluck Party on Aug 29 6:30-10PM.

Instructor: Steve & Amina, 6:30-10PM Bring in your favorite dishes to share

Dress code: Dress to impress

Hawaii Theme Party - Saturday Aug 16, 7PM-Midnight

Dress code: Dress to impress

DJ: Pino

Aloha! Get Ready to Hula the Night Away! Join us for a Hawaiian Dance Party full of island vibes, swaying hips, and tropical beats! Dress in your favorite Hawaii outfit.

Milonga@West-Way - Aug 14, 8:30-11:30PM

DJ Naz. Milonga Night: A Night of Passion and Embrace

Step into the heart of Buenos Aires right here at Etobicoke, Toronto!

Join us for an unforgettable Argentine Tango Milonga, where the music speaks, the embrace connects, and every tanda tells a story.

https://thewestwayclub.ca/newsletter

UPCOMING EVENTS

Mark your calendar!

June 21: International Night

July 19: All white Party Aug 16: Hawaiian Night

Aug 21: Summer Line Dance Potluck Party

Sept 13: Red Carpet Night

Oct 3,4,5: October Fest Weekend

Oct 25: Halloween Party

Nov 15: Black & White Party

Dec 6: Xmas Party

Dec 31: New Year's Eve Party

DANCE LESSON UPDATES

Monday Social Dance Lesson series
 Chacha - class duration reduced to 1 hour
 Lesson time: 6:15-7:15pm \$15 (drop-in)

Instructor: Dan Lee

 NEW: Monday Argentine Tango Classes Fundamentals Class - 7:30-8:30PM; Intermediate Level Class 8:30-9:30PM; Guided Practice till 10PM. Instructor: Sergei & Olga

No lesson on Civic Holiday Aug 4

Friday Salsa/Bachata Lessons (9-10pm)

Aug 1: Mark & April (Salsa)

Aug 8: Jose & Julia Aug 15 & 22: Roberto

Aug 29: Annie Lebedeva (Hustle 8:30-9:15am)

 Saturday Morning West Coast Swing Class on Summer Break

August 2025

July							Sept	emb	er			
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	W	7	
		1	2	3	4	5		1	2	3		4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	7	8	9	10	11	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	14	15	16	17	18	3
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	21	22	23	24	25	5
27	28	29	30	31			28	29	30			

The West Way Club

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28		29	30	31	Line DanceHigh Beginner/Improver Lesson with Lionel 1-3pm. Social & Ballroom dancing 6:30-9pm Salsa&Bachata 9pm-12:30am DJ: Pino Lesson with Mark 9-10pm	Social & Ballroom dancing 7pm-12am DJ: John
3 Social & Ballroom	4	Į.	5	6	7	9-10piii 8	9
Dancing 6:30- 11pm DJ: Theresa Yuan International Rumba lesson with Annie Lebedeva 5:30- 6:30pm	DANCE IS CANCELLED Dance Practice Drop-in 3:30-6pm Beginner Chacha Lesson with Dan Lee 6:15-7:15pm No Argentine Tango Lesson Teachers are away.	Line dance practice with Steve 12:30-3:00pm Line dance lesson with Carolyn 7-9pm Beginner 1&2		Line Dance Julia & Maria withStevek Am 12-12:30PM Tea dance 12:30-3:30pm DJ: John Dance Practice Open Drop-In 5:30-9pm	₁ คิสฺรีซ -9:30pm ina	Line DanceHigh Beginner/Improver Lesson with Lionel 1-3pm. Social & Ballroom dancing 6:30-9pm Salsa&Bachata 9pm-12:30am DJ:Robert T. Lesson withJose 9-10pm	Social & Ballroom dancing 7pm-12am DJ: Jamie
10	11		12	13	14	15	16
Social & Ballroom Dancing 6:30-11pm DJ: Ralph Yuan International Rumba lesson with Annie Lebedeva 5:30-6:30pm	BEGINNER LINE DANCE with Lionel 1-3PM Dance Practice Drop-in 3:30-6pm Beginner Chacha Lesson with Dan Lee 6:15-7:15pm Argentine Tango With Sergei8 Olga Fundamentals: 7:30-8:30pm Intermediate: 8:30-9:30pm Guided Practice 9:30-10pm	Line dance practice with Steve 12:30-3:00pm Line dance lesson with Carolyn 7-9pm Beginner 1&2		DJ: Pino Dance Practice	Line DanceHigl State of the Community Steve&Amina *** Milonga@WestdaWay 8:30-11:30pm	1-3pm. Social&Ballroom	HAWAII PARTY Social & Ballroom dancing 7pm-12am DJ: Pino HAWAII THEAF ANCE PARTY
17	18	1	19	20	21	22	23
Social & Ballroom Dancing 6:30-11pm DJ: Theresa Yuan International Rumba lesson with Konstantin 5:30-6:30pm	BEGINNER LINE DANCE with Lionel 1-3PM Dance Practice Drop-in 3:30-6pm Beginner Chacha Lesson with Dan Lee 6:15-7:15pm Argentine Tango With Sergei&Olga Fundamentals: 7:30-8:30pm Intermediate: 8:30-9:30pm Guided Practice 9:30-10pm	Line dance practice with Steve 12:30-3:00pm Line dance lesson with Carolyn 7-9pm Beginner 1&2		Tea dance 12:00-3:30pm F DJ: John Dance Practice Open Drop-In 5:30-9pm	6:30-9:30pm withSteve& Amina Amina Production for the Bance Pottlack Party Pott	Line DanceHigh Beginner/Improver Lesson with Lionel 1-3pm. Social & Ballroom dancing 6:30-9pm Salsa&Bachata 9pm-12:30am DJ: Pino Lesson with Roberto 9-10pm	Social & Ballroom dancing 7pm-12am DJ: Robert T.
24 Social & Ballroom	25		26	27 To a double	28	29	Occial a Dallacase
Dancing 6:30-11pm DJ: Ralph Yuan International Rumba lesson with Konstantin 5:30-6:30pm	BEGINNER LINE DANCE with Lionel 1-3PM Dance Practice Drop-in 3:30-6pm Beginner Chacha Lesson with Dan Lee 6:15-7:15pm Argentine Tango With Sergei&Olga Fundamentals: 7:30-8:30pm Intermediate: 8:30-9:30pm Guided Practice 9:30-10pm	Line dance practice with Steve 12:30-3:00pm Line dance lesson with Carolyn 7-9pm Beginner 1&2		Tea dance 12:00-3:30pm F DJ: Jamie P Dance Practice Open Drop-In 5:30-9pm	6:30-9:30pm withSteve& Amina	Line DanceHigh Beginner/Improver Lesson with Lionel 1-3pm. Social & Ballroom dancing 6:30-9pm Salsa&Bachata 9pm-12:30am DJ: Pino Hustle Lessonwith Annie Lebedeva 8:30-9:15pm	Social & Ballroom dancing 7pm-12am DJ: Pino
31 Social & Ballroom	1		2	3	4	5	6
6:30-11pm DJ: Ralph Yuan International Rumba lesson with Konstantin 5:30-6:30pm							